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Rank Bib First Name Last Name Year Region Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  U14 KIZLAR  

1 19 SERRA NUR KARTAL 2006 BURSA DSQ 40.63 41.53 40.63

2 10 DAFNE YUVACAN 2006 BURSA 41.57 41.17 42.02 41.17 0.54

3 1 ADA HASIRCI 2007 BURSA 43.44 42.30 42.91 42.30 1.67

4 17 AYSEL DAMLA ÖRS 2006 İSTANBUL 43.56 42.40 43.15 42.40 1.77

5 4 ELİF ZEYNEP YAZICI 2007 İSTANBUL 42.85 42.79 43.92 42.79 2.16

6 5 NEHİR ATİLLA 2007 BURSA 43.59 43.93 43.92 43.59 2.96

7 3 DURU YIKICI 2007 ERZURUM 43.98 43.87 44.18 43.87 3.24

8 21 DERİN DENİZ SORGUÇ 2007 KOCAELİ 43.89 44.12 45.59 43.89 3.26

9 8 ALYA ÇETİNTAŞ 2007 KOCAELİ 44.15 45.49 44.47 44.15 3.52

10 11 AYŞENAZ GÖKTAŞ 2006 ERZURUM 44.34 44.59 44.49 44.34 3.71

11 12 İREM ŞAHİNOĞLU 2007 ERZURUM 45.37 45.72 45.01 45.01 4.38

12 23 PINAR SEYLAN 2006 ERZURUM 46.62 45.78 46.29 45.78 5.15

13 2 FATIMA RAVZA UÇAN 2006 ERZURUM DNF 45.91 DNF 45.91 5.28

14 7 ELİS AYDIN 2007 BURSA 46.81 47.21 47.32 46.81 6.18

15 15 NURİYE GÜRSEL 2007 İSTANBUL 46.88 47.65 48.94 46.88 6.25

16 6 DEFNE LAL OKA 2007 BURSA 47.24 48.03 49.26 47.24 6.61

17 20 KARDELEN GÜLMEZ 2006 ERZURUM 48.70 48.00 48.45 48.00 7.37

18 9 DEFNE GÜVEN 2007 ERZURUM 49.02 49.49 48.99 48.99 8.36

19 16 ÖZGE SAVAŞ 2007 ERZURUM 50.33 51.64 50.63 50.33 9.70

20 13 HATİCE SEYLAN 2007 İSTANBUL 51.67 58.93 59.57 51.67 11.04

21 14 ARZU YAZICIOĞLU 2006 ANKARA DNS DNS 52.37 52.37 11.74

22 22 SELCAN KURAL 2007 ERZURUM 56.66 56.92 59.67 56.66 16.03

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

14 ARZU YAZICIOĞLU 2006 ANKARA DNS DNS 52.37

18 AYBEL GENÇ 2006 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

2 FATIMA RAVZA UÇAN 2006 ERZURUM DNF 45.91 DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

19 SERRA NUR KARTAL 2006 BURSA DSQ 40.63 41.53

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

14 ARZU YAZICIOĞLU 2006 ANKARA DNS DNS 52.37

18 AYBEL GENÇ 2006 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 3 (1)

18 AYBEL GENÇ 2006 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (1)

2 FATIMA RAVZA UÇAN 2006 ERZURUM DNF 45.91 DNF

  U14 ERKEKLER  

1 50 CAN GÖYDAŞ 2006 BURSA 39.41 39.79 DNF 39.41
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2 26 KAYA EMRE ÖZKAN 2006 İSTANBUL 41.76 41.17 42.06 41.17 1.76

3 25 EMİR CAN TİMUR 2006 ERZURUM 42.26 41.87 42.52 41.87 2.46

4 29 DEMİR NOYUN 2006 BURSA 42.86 42.18 41.98 41.98 2.57

5 41 DORUK YAZICI 2007 BURSA 42.90 42.13 42.93 42.13 2.72

6 27 DENİZ YAZGAN 2007 İSTANBUL 42.54 43.14 42.41 42.41 3.00

7 42 BORA KUMUK 2006 İSTANBUL 42.44 43.00 43.04 42.44 3.03

8 36 ŞÜKRÜ POYRAZ AYDIN 2007 İSTANBUL 42.93 43.75 42.49 42.49 3.08

9 38 ABDULLAH LEVENT 2006 İSTANBUL DNF 42.69 44.49 42.69 3.28

10 30 MİRAÇ EREN ÜSTÜNDAĞ 2006 KARS 43.73 42.76 43.61 42.76 3.35

11 31 MUAZ SAİD YENİLMEZ 2006 ERZURUM 42.81 45.53 45.00 42.81 3.40

12 45 ROY KALOMİTİ 2007 BURSA 42.91 43.81 43.11 42.91 3.50

13 32 AHMET YAĞIZ ÇOBAN 2007 BURSA 43.06 44.17 43.83 43.06 3.65

14 28 ALİ ÇINAR AYDIN 2007 İSTANBUL 44.16 43.48 43.27 43.27 3.86

15 33 UMUT AKTAŞ 2007 ERZURUM 44.18 44.30 46.26 44.18 4.77

16 46 EFE DEMİR 2006 SİVAS 44.44 45.53 44.56 44.44 5.03

17 40 MEHMET BERKİN GEDİK 2007 ERZURUM 45.62 45.21 45.04 45.04 5.63

18 37 AHMET HAKAN ATA 2006 ERZURUM 45.13 DSQ 47.40 45.13 5.72

19 34 ALPER TUĞRA ARSLAN 2006 ERZURUM 45.61 46.26 48.68 45.61 6.20

20 49 MUHAMMET YİĞİT TOZOĞLU 2006 ERZURUM 45.73 46.60 46.74 45.73 6.32

21 48 SEÇKİN ONUR 2007 BURSA 45.97 45.81 46.39 45.81 6.40

22 39 YAĞIZ YILDIRIM 2006 SİVAS 46.74 46.00 48.99 46.00 6.59

23 44 EMİN YAĞIZ GÜLLER 2007 ERZURUM 46.09 48.43 DNF 46.09 6.68

24 35 EMİR TAŞDEMİR 2007 BURSA 46.94 DNF 47.96 46.94 7.53

25 24 SARP KORAY KARAKAYA 2007 ANKARA DNS 47.49 47.34 47.34 7.93

26 43 AHMET EREN TOSUN 2006 ERZURUM DNF 47.51 48.32 47.51 8.10

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

24 SARP KORAY KARAKAYA 2007 ANKARA DNS 47.49 47.34

47 ÖMER FARUK KİRİŞÖZÜ 2006 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

38 ABDULLAH LEVENT 2006 İSTANBUL DNF 42.69 44.49

43 AHMET EREN TOSUN 2006 ERZURUM DNF 47.51 48.32

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

47 ÖMER FARUK KİRİŞÖZÜ 2006 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

35 EMİR TAŞDEMİR 2007 BURSA 46.94 DNF 47.96

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

37 AHMET HAKAN ATA 2006 ERZURUM 45.13 DSQ 47.40

Did Not Start - Run 3 (1)

47 ÖMER FARUK KİRİŞÖZÜ 2006 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (2)

44 EMİN YAĞIZ GÜLLER 2007 ERZURUM 46.09 48.43 DNF

50 CAN GÖYDAŞ 2006 BURSA 39.41 39.79 DNF
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1 56 CEREN REYHAN YILDIRIM 2004 ERZURUM 41.43 40.83 40.23 40.23

2 54 ECE SÖNMEZ 2004 İSTANBUL 41.43 41.44 41.58 41.43 1.20

3 58 LAL ÖKTEM 2004 İSTANBUL 41.69 42.92 43.22 41.69 1.46

4 57 DEFNE AKGERMAN 2005 KOCAELİ DNF 42.17 42.97 42.17 1.94

5 70 ADA GÖNEY 2004 İSTANBUL 43.63 42.81 42.55 42.55 2.32

6 63 EDA ŞAMGUL 2005 ANKARA 43.01 43.94 43.26 43.01 2.78

7 61 ZERDA TIMARLI 2004 KARS 43.57 44.04 45.30 43.57 3.34

8 68 RÜMEYSA KILIÇ 2005 İSTANBUL 43.61 44.74 50.34 43.61 3.38

9 62 YAĞMUR TUNA 2005 KOCAELİ 44.24 44.22 43.65 43.65 3.42

10 53 BEYZA ÖNALAN 2005 ERZURUM 44.91 44.07 44.68 44.07 3.84

11 59 LEYLA UĞURAL 2005 BURSA 44.59 44.67 45.63 44.59 4.36

12 52 İNCİ ÖZDEMİR 2004 ERZURUM 45.24 46.58 47.34 45.24 5.01

13 65 FATMA NUR UÇAR 2004 BİTLİS DNS DNF 45.40 45.40 5.17

14 60 FATMA MELİKE ŞEKERCİ 2005 ANKARA DNS 46.43 47.95 46.43 6.20

15 55 DİLARA KAYA 2005 ERZURUM 47.21 46.62 DSQ 46.62 6.39

16 51 CEMRE SÖNMEZ 2004 İSTANBUL DNF 47.67 47.84 47.67 7.44

17 69 İLAYDA ÖZGEÇ 2004 BİTLİS 50.41 51.40 50.43 50.41 10.18

18 64 BELİNAY TOKUŞ 2004 SİVAS DNF 59.48 53.14 53.14 12.91

19 67 ZEYNEP BİNGÜL 2004 ERZURUM 58.52 59.86 1:00.19 58.52 18.29

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

60 FATMA MELİKE ŞEKERCİ 2005 ANKARA DNS 46.43 47.95

65 FATMA NUR UÇAR 2004 BİTLİS DNS DNF 45.40

66 CANSU CEYLAN KAÇAK 2004 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

51 CEMRE SÖNMEZ 2004 İSTANBUL DNF 47.67 47.84

57 DEFNE AKGERMAN 2005 KOCAELİ DNF 42.17 42.97

64 BELİNAY TOKUŞ 2004 SİVAS DNF 59.48 53.14

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

66 CANSU CEYLAN KAÇAK 2004 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

65 FATMA NUR UÇAR 2004 BİTLİS DNS DNF 45.40

Did Not Start - Run 3 (1)

66 CANSU CEYLAN KAÇAK 2004 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

55 DİLARA KAYA 2005 ERZURUM 47.21 46.62 DSQ

  U16 ERKEKLER  

1 98 DEMİRKAN HASIRCI 2004 BURSA 38.69 37.84 37.71 37.71

2 80 SALİH YUSUF KARTALTEPE 2005 ERZURUM 39.89 40.35 39.61 39.61 1.90

3 78 MAHMUT KAZANÇ 2004 ERZURUM 40.81 39.78 40.23 39.78 2.07

4 81 ALİ DOLAMAN 2004 ERZURUM 40.08 40.07 47.33 40.07 2.36
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5 77 MURAT DİLİK 2005 ERZURUM 40.50 40.25 41.26 40.25 2.54

6 93 ALP AKAT 2005 İSTANBUL 40.26 40.42 41.12 40.26 2.55

7 87 KAAN ÖZOZAN 2005 KOCAELİ 41.59 41.71 41.02 41.02 3.31

8 91 MAHMUTHAN ŞAHİN 2004 BURSA 41.19 41.09 41.67 41.09 3.38

9 84 GÜRKAN KOVAR 2004 KAYSERİ 41.38 42.28 41.90 41.38 3.67

10 85 UMUT BERZAN BULŞU 2004 BİNGÖL 41.40 41.60 42.03 41.40 3.69

11 76 TUĞRUL ÇEMLEK 2004 ERZURUM 41.45 48.01 42.31 41.45 3.74

12 101 TUNAHAN GÜLŞAHİN 2005 ERZURUM DNS DNS 41.65 41.65 3.94

13 73 ALTAN EKER 2004 BURSA 43.61 42.73 41.78 41.78 4.07

14 96 SAMET BOYDAK 2005 KARS 42.45 42.03 42.91 42.03 4.32

15 95 HÜSEYİN YURT 2004 BURSA 42.99 43.68 45.44 42.99 5.28

16 102 MUHAMMET KEREM TURHAN 2005 ERZURUM 43.25 43.41 43.11 43.11 5.40

17 82 MEHMETCAN ŞAHİN 2005 ERZURUM 51.23 43.69 45.21 43.69 5.98

18 71 SARP KALKAN 2005 BURSA 44.06 DSQ 45.27 44.06 6.35

19 89 EMİR GÖRKEM HIRLI 2004 KASTAMONU DNS 44.29 44.78 44.29 6.58

20 92 DEMİR DALKILIÇ 2004 BURSA DNF 45.94 44.30 44.30 6.59

21 79 EMİRHAN AYYILDIZ 2005 ERZURUM DNF 45.45 44.35 44.35 6.64

22 75 TUNA EREN YILDIRIM 2004 SİVAS 47.00 45.44 45.17 45.17 7.46

23 94 BARIŞ KOÇ 2005 KARS DSQ DSQ 45.86 45.86 8.15

24 74 ATİLLA KAĞAN GÖNDER 2004 BURSA 45.99 46.28 46.68 45.99 8.28

25 100 AHMET HAN ÇELİK 2005 İSTANBUL 46.02 46.14 47.19 46.02 8.31

26 99 YAĞIZ TURAN 2005 ANKARA DNS 48.34 49.07 48.34 10.63

27 88 HASAN HAYRİ ŞER 2005 BURSA 49.46 49.56 48.58 48.58 10.87

28 97 TUNA KARAKAYA 2005 ANKARA DNS 48.69 DNS 48.69 10.98

29 86 YUSUF ÖGEL 2005 KARS 49.84 52.38 54.53 49.84 12.13

30 90 MURAT BİNGÜL 2004 ERZURUM DNF 52.91 53.82 52.91 15.20

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

72 BARAN BERKE AKÇAY 2004 BAYBURT DNS DNS DNS

83 ÖMER FARUK KAÇDIOĞLU 2004 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

89 EMİR GÖRKEM HIRLI 2004 KASTAMONU DNS 44.29 44.78

97 TUNA KARAKAYA 2005 ANKARA DNS 48.69 DNS

99 YAĞIZ TURAN 2005 ANKARA DNS 48.34 49.07

101 TUNAHAN GÜLŞAHİN 2005 ERZURUM DNS DNS 41.65

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

79 EMİRHAN AYYILDIZ 2005 ERZURUM DNF 45.45 44.35

90 MURAT BİNGÜL 2004 ERZURUM DNF 52.91 53.82

92 DEMİR DALKILIÇ 2004 BURSA DNF 45.94 44.30

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

94 BARIŞ KOÇ 2005 KARS DSQ DSQ 45.86

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

72 BARAN BERKE AKÇAY 2004 BAYBURT DNS DNS DNS

83 ÖMER FARUK KAÇDIOĞLU 2004 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

101 TUNAHAN GÜLŞAHİN 2005 ERZURUM DNS DNS 41.65

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

71 SARP KALKAN 2005 BURSA 44.06 DSQ 45.27

94 BARIŞ KOÇ 2005 KARS DSQ DSQ 45.86
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Did Not Start - Run 3 (3)

72 BARAN BERKE AKÇAY 2004 BAYBURT DNS DNS DNS

83 ÖMER FARUK KAÇDIOĞLU 2004 ERZURUM DNS DNS DNS

97 TUNA KARAKAYA 2005 ANKARA DNS 48.69 DNS


